
https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and  AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0038 Name:

Status:Type: RESOLUTION PASSED

File created: In control:12/13/2023 Transportation and Mobility

On agenda: Final action:1/9/2024 1/9/2024

Title: Resolution Waiving the Competitive Solicitation and Selection Processes Contained in the City of Fort
Lauderdale Procurement Ordinance and Approving a Development Agreement for Seawall
Improvements Associated with  Las Olas Marina Project with Las Olas SMI, LLC - $2,872,583 -
(Commission District 2)

Sponsors: City Commission Regular Meeting

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Commission Agenda Memo #24-0038, 2. Exhibit 1 - Seawall Development Agreement, 3. Exhibit 2 -
Seawall Conditions, 4. Exhibit 3 - Location Map, 5. Exhibit 4 - Resolution, 6. RESOLUTION NO. 24-
13, 7. CAM 24-0038 Development agreement with las olas SMI, LLC for seawall improvements Las
olas Marina project.

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCity Commission Regular Meeting1/9/2024 1 Pass

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

